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Microcredentials a.y. 2024/2025- timetables 

 
Analisi degli standard EFRAG per le PMI in tema di report di sostenibilità 

Date Timetable Where 

Monday, March 24 14.00-16.00 online 

Monday, March 31 14.00-18.00 Aula Saraceno 

Monday, April 7 14.00-17.00 online 
Monday, April 14 14.00-17.00 online 
Monday, April 28 14.00-17.00 online 

 

User Experience For Marketers 
Date Timetable Where 

Tuesday, April 1 09.00-12.00 online 

Tuesday, April 8 09.00-12.00 online 

Tuesday, April 15 09.00-12.00 online 

Tuesday, April 22 09.00-12.00 online 

Tuesday, April 29 9.00-12.00 online 

 
Venture Capital and Finance of Innovation 

Date Timetable Where 

Tuesday, April 1 10.00-12.00 Aula Saraceno 

Tuesday, April 8 10.00-12.00 Aula Volpato 

Tuesday, April 15 10.00-12.00 online 

Tuesday, April 22 10.00-12.00 Aula Saraceno 

Tuesday, April 29 10.00-12.00 online 

Tuesday, May 6 10.00-12.00 online 
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